User Guide
Stillage
3User Guide  - Stillage
Product Information
Overview
The Conquip Stillage is a frame for storage of materials. The stillage is available in
a variety of sizes, is suitable for a wide range of material types and sizes, and can
be stacked for maximum space utilisation on site.
Key Benefits
•	 Solid base and available with either mesh or solid sides for keeping smaller
items secure within the frame.
•	 Stackable design for maximum space utilisation.
•	 Complete with lifting points for ease of transporting the stillage around site
or off a delivery vehicle.
5User Guide  - Stillage
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Stillage Mesh Sides 600 ST101AE-00600
Stillage Mesh Sides 720 ST101AE-00720
Stillage Mesh Sides 900 ST101AE-00900
Stillage Mesh Sides 1125 ST101AE-01125
Product Code Height
(External)
Width
(External)

ST101AE-00720 810mm 800mm 1200mm 630mm 720mm 1120mm
ST101AE-00900 810mm 800mm 1500mm 630mm 720mm 1420mm
ST101AE-01125 810mm 1000mm 1500mm 630mm 920mm 1420mm
Product Code Width
(Internal Clear Area)
Length
(Internal Clear Area) Weight Capacity
ST101AE-00600 600mm 800mm 65kg 600 litres
ST101AE-00720 600mm 1000mm 70kg 720 litres
ST101AE-00900 600mm 1300mm 85kg 900 litres
ST101AE-01125 600mm 1300mm 95kg 1125 litres
1Working Load Limit
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Stillage Solid Sides 600 ST102AE-00600
Stillage Solid Sides 720 ST102AE-00720
Stillage Solid Sides 900 ST102AE-00900
Stillage Solid Sides 1125 ST102AE-01125
Product Code Height
(External)
Width
(External)